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OAKEY BULL & BRONC RODEO

4/02/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
Jack McCarthur

Darcy Cleary

Joshua Jones

No. Of Competitors: 23
SADDLE RIDE
Michael Neylon

Jack Capewell

Alex Mearns

Patrick Burke

No. Of Competitors: 13
BAREBACK RIDE
Dinny Moran

Lukas Wilkinson
Bevan Brown

Fraser Diebert

No. Of Competitors: 5
BARREL RACE

Hilary Thrift
Cheyenne Whitwell
Kristy Nagel

Suzanne Brooks
Novice Courtney Banks
No. Of Competitors: 32

U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE

Brooke Read

Brooke Rich

Britney Stapleton

Kira Baxter

No. Of Competitors: 15

U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE

Ty Thomson

Darcy Cleary

Lachlan Oaks

Lachlan Dark

No. Of Competitors: 25
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
Nash Jones

Ty Payne

Garrett Kleinert

No. Of Competitors: 12

A O n N A O A A s N A A n N A O o n N A n o N

A A n n N

O o N

421.65
309.20
206.15

293.60
220.20
146.80

73.40

236.00
177.00
118.00

59.00

404.80
303.60
202.40
101.20

64.00

52.00
39.00
26.00
13.00

60.00
45.00
22.50
22.50

55.80
40.90
27.30

PTS
83
76
75

PTS
70
68
57
56

PTS
71
68
63
54

SEC
14.229
14.420
14.447
14.457
14.525

SEC
14.629
14.633
14.658
4.8006

PTS
71
69
65
65

PTS
56
53
49



